
COMPETICIÓ COMARCAL D’ESCACS ESCOLAR (JEEC 2022/2023) 
 

 

Organitzat per:                 Aquest és un programa de:        

BENJAMÍ - Ronda 1 

Resultats 

Nº Nombre                      Club                   Total  Result   Nombre                    Club                     Total 

 

 1 Robles Fuentes, Mario       Casino Prado de Sitges [0]      1:0    Herreros Vázquez, Asier   Escola Volerany          [0]   

 2 Jiménez Lucio, Jordà        Escola Margalló        [0]      0:1    Diana Arpa, Carlos        Lycée Bel Air            [0]   

 3 Herrando Claramunt, Queralt Gran Penya Vilanova    [0]      1:0    Lopez Mendham, Samuel Rex Escola Maria Ossó        [0]   

 4 Madriaga Yu, Rexel Dylan    Escola Canigó          [0]      0:1    Moreno Jorqui, Nacho      Escola Esteve Barrachina [0]   

 5 Abal Rosell, Toni           Escola Ginesta         [0]      0:1    Piñol Budylin, Antoni     Escola Les Parellades    [0]   

 6 Serrano Wang, Loan          Escola Margalló        [0]      1:0    Baglietto Sagarra, Arnau  Escola Charlie Rivel     [0]   

 7 Carvallo Hadid, Julia       Escola Margalló        [0]      1:0    Poch Bayón, Gorka         Escola Volerany          [0]   

 8 Rodríguez Rap, Ana Sofia    Escola Canigó          [0]      1:0    Espinosa Rodríguez, Ian   Escola Margalló          [0]   

 9 Expósito Soler,  Quim       Escola Margalló        [0]      1:0    Schegtel, Blas            Escola Canigó            [0]   

10 Archilla Martínez, Nil      Gran Penya Vilanova    [0]      0:0    DESCANSO                                                 

11 Reynaldo Buades, Leo        Escola Pia Sitges      [0]      0:0    DESCANSO                                                
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COMPETICIÓ COMARCAL D’ESCACS ESCOLAR (JEEC 2022/2023) 
 

 

Organitzat per:                 Aquest és un programa de:        

BENJAMÍ - Ronda 2 

Resultats 

Nº Nombre                    Club                     Total  Result   Nombre                      Club                   Total 

 

 1 Carvallo Hadid, Julia     Escola Margalló          [1]      0:1    Robles Fuentes, Mario       Casino Prado de Sitges [1]   

 2 Diana Arpa, Carlos        Lycée Bel Air            [1]      1:0    Expósito Soler,  Quim       Escola Margalló        [1]   

 3 Piñol Budylin, Antoni     Escola Les Parellades    [1]      0:1    Herrando Claramunt, Queralt Gran Penya Vilanova    [1]   

 4 Moreno Jorqui, Nacho      Escola Esteve Barrachina [1]      1:0    Rodríguez Rap, Ana Sofia    Escola Canigó          [1]   

 5 Herreros Vázquez, Asier   Escola Volerany          [0]     .5:.5   Serrano Wang, Loan          Escola Margalló        [1]   

 6 Lopez Mendham, Samuel Rex Escola Maria Ossó        [0]      1:0    Abal Rosell, Toni           Escola Ginesta         [0]   

 7 Baglietto Sagarra, Arnau  Escola Charlie Rivel     [0]      1:0    Madriaga Yu, Rexel Dylan    Escola Canigó          [0]   

 8 Espinosa Rodríguez, Ian   Escola Margalló          [0]     .5:.5   Poch Bayón, Gorka           Escola Volerany        [0]   

 9 Schegtel, Blas            Escola Canigó            [0]      1:0    Jiménez Lucio, Jordà        Escola Margalló        [0]   

10 Archilla Martínez, Nil    Gran Penya Vilanova      [0]      0:0    DESCANSO                                                 

11 Reynaldo Buades, Leo      Escola Pia Sitges        [0]      0:0    DESCANSO                                             
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COMPETICIÓ COMARCAL D’ESCACS ESCOLAR (JEEC 2022/2023) 
 

 

Organitzat per:                 Aquest és un programa de:        

BENJAMÍ - Ronda 2 

Classificació 

Puesto Nombre                      Feder Loc  Club                     Puntos Buch.-M Buch. Progr. 

 

  1    Herrando Claramunt, Queralt       1290 Gran Penya Vilanova      2          2.0   2.0    3.0 

  2    Robles Fuentes, Mario             1378 Casino Prado de Sitges   2          1.5   1.5    3.0 

  3    Diana Arpa, Carlos                1346 Lycée Bel Air            2          1.0   1.0    3.0 

       Moreno Jorqui, Nacho              1264 Escola Esteve Barrachina 2          1.0   1.0    3.0 

  5    Serrano Wang, Loan                     Escola Margalló          1.5        1.5   1.5    2.5 

  6    Expósito Soler,  Quim                  Escola Margalló          1          3.0   3.0    2.0 

  7    Carvallo Hadid, Julia                  Escola Margalló          1          2.5   2.5    2.0 

       Rodríguez Rap, Ana Sofia               Escola Canigó            1          2.5   2.5    2.0 

  9    Piñol Budylin, Antoni                  Escola Les Parellades    1          2.0   2.0    2.0 

  10   Lopez Mendham, Samuel Rex              Escola Maria Ossó        1          2.0   2.0    1.0 

  11   Baglietto Sagarra, Arnau               Escola Charlie Rivel     1          1.5   1.5    1.0 

  12   Schegtel, Blas                         Escola Canigó            1          1.0   1.0    1.0 

  13   Herreros Vázquez, Asier                Escola Volerany          0.5        3.5   3.5    0.5 

  14   Espinosa Rodríguez, Ian                Escola Margalló          0.5        1.5   1.5    0.5 

       Poch Bayón, Gorka                      Escola Volerany          0.5        1.5   1.5    0.5 

  16   Jiménez Lucio, Jordà                   Escola Margalló          0          3.0   3.0    0.0 

       Madriaga Yu, Rexel Dylan               Escola Canigó            0          3.0   3.0    0.0 

  18   Archilla Martínez, Nil            1301 Gran Penya Vilanova      0          2.0   2.0    0.0 

       Abal Rosell, Toni                      Escola Ginesta           0          2.0   2.0    0.0 

       Reynaldo Buades, Leo                   Escola Pia Sitges        0          2.0   2.0    0.0 
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